Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Quiddington - (1143250) - Barnet Copthall SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.23
2:27.01
2:27.49
2:27.68
2:29.27
2:30.26
2:31.08
2:31.34
2:31.40
2:31.50
2:32.38
2:32.38
2:32.46
2:33.21
2:33.41
2:33.81
2:34.51
2:34.57
2:35.71
2:38.34
2:39.63
2:39.95
2:40.44
2:40.88
2:41.06

2:41.99

LY T

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

631

621

582
572
569
569
568
558
558
557
549
547
542
535

523
497
485
482

478

472
464

Round

r r m I T mMm O IT T mM ™M I I I mMm mMm I I I

N

I I

Date

26/07/22
30/04/22
05/02/22
26/07/22
08/04/22
19/12/21
15/03/20
16/02/20
26/07/19
04/05/19
20/04/19
25/07/21
04/05/19
26/05/19
14/04/19
26/05/19
27/01119
13/01/19
27/07/18
13/05/18
19/05/18
13/05/18
24/03/18
15/04/18
24/03/18
28/01/18

ACI447477

Meet

British Summer Championships

SE London Summer Championships 2022

MIDDX County Championships 2022

British Summer Championships

British Championships 2022

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

British Summer Championships

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Team Luton April Open Meet

London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet

2019 Middlesex County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships

ANAT | mndan Ouitlamntam Phanimaal WWhadaw Alaaen

Venue

Sheffield
Stratford
Hillingdon LC
Sheffield
Sheffield

Corby

London

London

Glasgow

London Aquatics Cnt
Luton

London Aquatic C
London Aquatics Cnt
Tollcross

London

Tollcross

London

Sheffield
Sheffield
Stratford
Nottingham
Stratford
Sheffield

London

Sheffield

London

lmadan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Level

1
1

1
1

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41,00
2:50.78
2:51.34
2:52.02
2:53.40
3:01.81
3:02.21
3:04.55
3:04.96
3:05.59
3:05.85
3:06.32
3:08.37
3:24.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.23
2:27.68
2:27.01
2:29.27
2:27.49
2:30.26
2:32.38
2:31.08
2:31.34
2:31.40
2:33.81
2:33.21
2:32.46
2:31.50
2:32.38
2:33.41
2:34.51
2:34.57
2:35.71
2:39.63
2:38.34
2:39.95
2:40.88
2:40.44
2:41.06
2:41.99
2:47.33

2:50.78
2:52.02
2:51.34
2:53.40
3:04.96
3:04.55
3:01.81
3:02.21

3:06.32

Copyriigihit 2024

4c
396
392
388
378
328
326
314
312
309
307
305

231

WA Pts

631
613
621
594
615
582
558
572
569
569
542
549
557
568
558
547
535
534
523
485
497
482
474
478
472
464
421

396
388
392
378
312
314
328
326
305

m I m I I

I I T I I I

Round

F

I I T

m I O I T

m I I I

I m T I m I I I

I

I T m I I

AR
13/05/17
26/03/17
15/04/17
14/01/17
08/05/16
08/05/16
14/05/16
21/05/16
26/03/16
16/01/16
16/04/16
19/12/15
11/04/15

Date

26/07/22
26/07/22
30/04/22
08/04/22
05/02/22
19/12/21
25/07/21
15/03/20
16/02/20
26/07/19
26/05/19
26/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
20/04/19
14/04/19
27/01119
13/01/19
27/07/18
19/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
15/04/18
24/03/18
24/03/18
28/01/18
05/11/17

13/05/17
15/04/17
26/03/17
14/01/17
21/05/16
14/05/16
08/05/16
08/05/16
16/04/16

U 1/ LONUOI Swittiiny neyiondl vvirer viiaiips
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

SE London Summer Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

MIDDX County Championships 2022

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021
2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

British Summer Championships

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Team Luton April Open Meet

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
2019 Middlesex County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

MCASA Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Age Grp Summer Championships
London Region Age Grp Summer Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Lot
Sheffield
London

Luton
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Guildford
Nottingham
Basildon
Sheffield
Luton

Corby

Luton

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Stratford
Sheffield
Hillingdon LC
Corby
London Aquatic C
London
London
Glasgow
Tollcross

Tollcross

London Aquatics Cnt

London Aquatics Cnt

Luton
London
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Stratford
Stratford
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London
Sheffield
Luton
London
Sheffield
Nottingham
Guildford
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Luton

Ddlligl WUpL
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt

Barnet Copt

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:05.59
3:05.85
3:08.37

3:24.48

Copyright 2024

309
307
295
231

I I T

26/03/16
16/01/16
19/12/15
11/04/15

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Basildon
Sheffield
Corby

Luton

Page 3/3
Barnet Copt 1

Barnet Copt 1

Barnet Copt 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



