Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Quiddington - (1143250) - Barnet Copthall SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.23	631	F	26/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:27.01	621	Н	30/04/22	SE London Summer Championships 2022	Stratford		1
2:27.49	615	F	05/02/22	MIDDX County Championships 2022	Hillingdon LC		1
2:27.68	613	Н	26/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:29.27	594	Н	08/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:30.26	582	Н	19/12/21	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021	Corby	Barnet Copt	1
2:31.08	572	F	15/03/20	2020 London Region Spring Open Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:31.34	569	F	16/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:31.40	569	Н	26/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Barnet Copt	1
2:31.50	568	Н	04/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Barnet Copt	1
2:32.38	558	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
2:32.38	558	F	25/07/21	London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021	London Aquatic C		1
2:32.46	557	F	04/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Barnet Copt	1
2:33.21	549	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Barnet Copt	1
2:33.41	547	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:33.81	542	С	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Barnet Copt	1
2:34.51	535	F	27/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:34.57	534	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:35.71	523	Н	27/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:38.34	497	F	13/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Barnet Copt	1
2:39.63	485	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Barnet Copt	1
2:39.95	482	Н	13/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Barnet Copt	1
2:40.44	478	F	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:40.88	474	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:41.06	472	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:41.99	464	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
0.47 00	404	ц	NE/11/17	2017 London Quimming Degional Minter Champa	London	Downet Cont	4

۷.4/.00	421	п	00/11/17	2017 LUNUUN SWITTINING REGIONAL WITTER CHAMPS	LUHUUH	σαιτιει συρι	Page 2 / 3
2:50.78	396	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:51.34	392	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:52.02	388	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
2:53.40	378	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
3:01.81	328	F	08/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Barnet Copt	1
3:02.21	326	Н	08/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Barnet Copt	1
3:04.55	314	F	14/05/16	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Guildford	Barnet Copt	1
3:04.96	312	Н	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Barnet Copt	1
3:05.59	309	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Barnet Copt	1
3:05.85	307	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
3:06.32	305	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
3:08.37	295	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Barnet Copt	1
3:24.48	231	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:26.23	631	F	26/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:27.68	613	Н	26/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:27.01	621	Н	30/04/22	SE London Summer Championships 2022	Stratford		1
2:29.27	594	Н	08/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:27.49	615	F	05/02/22	MIDDX County Championships 2022	Hillingdon LC		1
2:30.26	582	Н	19/12/21	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021	Corby	Barnet Copt	1
2:32.38	558	F	25/07/21	London Region Festival of Swimming Meet 2021	London Aquatic C		1
2:31.08	572	F	15/03/20	2020 London Region Spring Open Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:31.34	569	F	16/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:31.40	569	Н	26/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Barnet Copt	1
2:33.81	542	С	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Barnet Copt	1
2:33.21	549	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Barnet Copt	1
2:32.46	557	F	04/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Barnet Copt	1
2:31.50	568	Н	04/05/19	London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships	London Aquatics Cnt	Barnet Copt	1
2:32.38	558	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
2:33.41	547	Н	14/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:34.51	535	F	27/01/19	2019 Middlesex County Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:34.57	534	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:35.71	523	Н	27/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:39.63	485	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Barnet Copt	1
2:38.34	497	F	13/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Barnet Copt	1
2:39.95	482	Н	13/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Barnet Copt	1
2:40.88	474	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:40.44	478	F	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:41.06	472	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:41.99	464	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:47.33	421	Н	05/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:50.78	396	н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
2:52.02	388	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
2:51.34	392	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Barnet Copt	1
2:53.40	378	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
3:04.96	312	Н	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Barnet Copt	1
3:04.55	314	F	14/05/16	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Guildford	Barnet Copt	1
3:01.81	328	F	08/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Barnet Copt	1
3:02.21	326	н	08/05/16	London Region Age Grp Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Barnet Copt	1
3:06.32	305	н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Barnet Copt	1
right 2024						Powered By SPOR	

3:05.59	309	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Barnet Copt	Page 3 / 3 1
3:05.85	307	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Barnet Copt	1
3:08.37	295	Н	19/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Barnet Copt	1
3:24.48	231	Н	11/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1